From Name of the Freelancer:- Address:-#18, NY- Mobile No:-	ANJAY CP3 SGHG	kum,	ARS	31N	6H AGAR	LUDA	IJANA	
	0.1	393	BII					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA H.No-4039, Street No- 4, Narinder Nagar Ludhiana - 141008. PAN No.: AAECM5086D	ATRIX PVT. , Near Samrala C	LTD.		For		rcial Use:	666 LDHF 2023	THE THE PARTY
To a second and a second a second and a second a second and a second a	ards my Cha	arges/Fee	sanair	rree	elancer	ode://	LDMF 2023	-036
Job No: 20240410	or to both all	oa fransis a nda mon	Orig	jinal A	ssignme and Dat	ent Re	vised Assignmen umber and Date	t Quantity And
Fieldwork Locations: PB - CH	D-HP	ry Bank a	acut vi	Joenio Id	15/1	124	ratiodas in sy ratiodri (gg. 66 ratiodri (index	Payble
Fees for Assignment	The Carlow	PANOUS	01 s q	EDGS (45 L 17	WHEN AS TARR	ASSESTED TO THE	BIN. TYP DISKE STIP
Data Collection Type & Segmen	it	. 7	+	ntity	Rate		Amoui	nt
1- Briefing charges2- Recruitment/Contact/Listin	•	· · · · ·	03		50	0	000/-	
3- Main interview -			8	~	138	-	17701	
4- Main interview-			0	2	100		1/30/-	
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	nscription/Oth	iers					-	
Other Fees/Charges			L					
Executive Name: Parision Charges Executive Name: Parision Charges EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign Totals A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	***	Code	Amo	1214 unt:-	3		
B) Supervision Charges	0 0 70			Amo	<u>ر رس</u> unt:-	0 1-	In	
A Section		Gra	nd To	tal (A	+B) Fo	r Net Pay	ment	
Rupees in Words: TWELVE	Thousal	hd 901	Jeh	sup.	1 res	thist	yohly.	
	Date		Sumi	mar	y			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cer		Quantity Sync Submitted			ejectedby eed by me	Invoice Quant Accepted	ty Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
gotio Fint the	chy fint	85		_		85	7	
My PAN Account Number is: C / Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	943/04	EUMAI	LSIF	an	Benefic Benefic	beliefs and I ad lary Bank Na lary IFSC Co	arne: TOBI de: TBKL	BANK DOOOD 43
Casal		11. (140	1 0			Received On:	
(Signature & Date)		Approve	d by wil	th date		Bill	.Checked & Cleared	d On:
		1	1			1 /		

narketxcel	17, Okhla Industrial Executive Name: Homobile No.:	Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III Estate, New Delhi, Delhi 110020 h	I, Okhla Industi ShU	rial PIC of	the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location:	s and collecting data. Market Xcel as per property of the collection of the collecti	registered with us as a freel He/She has been authorized to roject specific Assignment Lette Valid From: 5/1/9U to 30/19/20 to 30/19/20 to 30/19/20 facilitate in his/her assignment.	to collect Mark r. Reference N	et o:	Time Assignment of Time Assignment of the Assign
	.190(gus pentengi 25 Totik an im 2515 taranin Tarani kanada sanishi olik si Pentebulkan kerasa	ean Laboteinsko	(Card H	older's Signature)
ir staber in one of the	heady completed up act	Assignment letter	Gifting angled builting	rom la la la	79710 10
Freelancer Name SA House Address HIS NS-I SANDHU LUDHI	Job P3-SCHOOL Fiel	No: 20240410 Title: 2014WORL POLICUMORK Location: UB-CHD-HP	Freelancer Reference Noate: 15		DHF 9023-
detail at the project prieff	r the assignment and other	ou regarding the assignment pertaining on a contract of the co			
Data Collection	Type	Segment - Center	iveb - Tesmqiaps & Hada bac-taore.	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
math the (F)	nt) Math the	+ (FZFW) PB-HP-	CHD.	120	138
mark int for	Phymath in	office Int) PB-41-	CHO BYEN	904	500
that data collected in the das communicated at the a assignment in part/full w freelancer, and you are f	evice is sent directly into the bove stated briefing. Non- tithout any further reference to pursue any other well- ployment in the Company	The coo you for the data collection task in conthe secured server. The device location -Compliance of agreed schedule may nee/intimation to you. This is not an yocation of your choice or work for shall be entertained in future. The Continuation to your choice or work for shall be entertained in future.	omplete quantity and should be always result in non-accomployment but	and data be sync in active and C eptance and ma merely an assi	eed on daily basis s GPS be captured lively to rejection of the gnment to you as
I solemnly declare the infoterms and conditions.	ormation mentioned herein	n (both sides of the page) is true and con	rrect to the best of	my beliefs and	l agree with all
15/7/24 Date:	100.11	1	boset a seu para.	printed page	in scott
	umAR SING	Sign(ed in the presentiness Name:	ce of:	au
Name of signee:	o sidypling, et l'uov ale		ontact number:	980111	7199
Vine Car /20	of V	Burgalongie of contractors of the structure	gnature:	A	
Signature:	strated to site a few area	and fragers in the second transfer of the sec	itness Name:	Harsel	+ Singh
Religion of States	The same of the sa	commendate and to the contract of the first Time I	ontact number:	9888	Pocitif
		/ Si	gnature:	Mac XIO	ex

of the Freelancer:- 01/2 ess:-#91/3, \$4 Noile No:- 70093/6	924	isto.	y was	ar, Le	Make	e .	
oile No:- 7009316			BILL		The sales of the		
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MA: H.No-4039, Street No- 4, Narinder Nagar, M. Ludhiana - 141008. PAN No.: AAECM5086D			Bill Dat	No: e: p/o2/	9/8166	7	-136
Towar	ds my Char	ges/Fees	sagainst As	ssignmen	t/sstated be	low:	1/A D. / C. O.C.
Job No: 2024 Wox/	Poff	amount of	Original A Number	Assignment and Date		d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Fieldwork Locations:	d Poll	n Ear		13/1/3	<u>gy</u>	til the special	300 300
Fees for Assignment	ment plus	rvodsa	n be glung	bris banavi	Bu (J. Suga	BID J - This	Ruhyi Sasq sasi
Data Collection Type & Segmen			Quantity	Rate	Т.	Amount	
1- Briefing charges			0	500) (100/-	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing				1000		,,,,,	
3- Main interview -			10	138	13	801-	
4- Main interview-							
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/Oth	ers					
Other Fees/Charges							
Supervision Charges	not Si	10/9	- to Alaka				
EXECUTIVE Name: $\mu \propto b/c$ EIC Employee ID: Date: Sign	ature: MA	VICTI	1 1 1 a a	10012	_		
Totals	ature: /V	KIJ 10	y Mass	New -)			
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task	Code Am	nount:-			
		410		100	0/-		
B) Supervision Charges	765-90	110	Am	nount:-			
		Gr			r,Net Payme	ent 4	
Rupees in Words: Ohltha	usan	012	ht hu	hare	leigh	ty shill	1
			Summa	iry		The state of	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Co	ntre Collection Type	Quantity Syr Submitt		y Rejectedby Agreed by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2800 575	CHIENT	10		- 001	10	1 4	
My PAN Account Number is: ED Beneficiary Bank Account Number: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE	herein (both sides of XPS 58) ILBAG 31919	of the page) is 79 H SIN 6	THE AND CORRECT OF THE STATE OF	to the best of m Benefi Benefi	ciary Bank Nan ciary IFSC Code	ne.SBI BI ESBINO	anditions. ANK 016741
OIL BROWN		Ha N	not	2		Received On:	
			en .		D:11 /	hecked & Cleare	d On:

his is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by Ma	Mobile No.: Mobile No.: And collecting data. He rket Xcel, as per projecting data. We have a superprojections of the projection of the p	registered with us as a freelact specific Assignment Letter. From: \(\)	ance supplier for collect Marke	port self of the plant of the p	the freelancer
7	topped.	monders avoids pin of statistics, the	77 adapted for the	(Card H	older's Signature)
storily by you as the date of	Contact hard prince you're in	Assignment letter	in believe (50). Tropograporbations	you sind her	order's Signature)
MO Pic A	- All Vigada		и полованию по на		
House Address # 9 - 2, Killori Lushiaha	7/3, 3+10 Job Title	2024 0410 Ego24World Pol Ork Location: -CHD-HP	Reference No	7/2Y	HF2023-13.
detail at the project briefing We now offer you fees for below and overleaf. (A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty	he assignment and other as	sociated fees as mentioned hereun	der, on the terms a	and conditions	mentioned
	11)	Segment - Center	75%. Elization page at Filed and topology	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
FZFIM	T) FTFIM (N	INT) PB-HP-CHD	1	10	138
ETE ILL	Ma entered ontine and that	11881	efins	01	500
F CF INT	a transmit of the state of the	Plot	call	21	120
that data collected in the de- as communicated at the aboassignment in part/full with freelancer, and you are freelancer, and you are free permanent/temporary employers without showing any reason	vice is sent directly into the so ve stated briefing. Non-Cor- nout any further reference/i to pursue any other vocat by ment in the Company shall thereof.	Jand end on 30.19.19 The come of the data collection task in consecured server. The device location is appliance of agreed schedule may result in the consecured server. The device location is appliance of agreed schedule may result in the consecurity of the co	should be always in esult in non-accep imployment but m ny other person, a pany reserves its ri	n active and G tance and may erely an assign and that no receight to termina	ed on daily basis s PS be captured liv to rejection of the gnment to you as quest from you fo the your assignment
15/7/24	gers on topic als 1	haptered by an emergine of B	and the same is	12 10-2	
Oilha 9 dila	of the surger and a	Signed		of:	11
Name of signee:	r non-	Wit	ness Name:	Abha	y
DILBOUT		ymegen and proof each you. Sign	ntact number:	980111	7199
Signature:	richt Letters. Nextons and in case of fart	2) Wie	ness Name:	assold	Sila
Textraction on worden to	The second of part attorney	Ma. L	itact number:	AXX	88601 A
			nature:	00/11	ets
		5.5.	7	0000	0

sf the Freelancer: NAME ss:-# 1911, J+ No- e No:-	800	7119	01-	-			
e No:-			BILL				
Justomer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX H.No-4039, Street No- 4, Narinder Nagar, Near Sa Ludhiana - 141008. PAN No.: AAECM5086D			Bill N	No:	yord borb	6 8 HF2023	-038
en tealest es contibutos a secul	ny Char	ges/Feesag	10.	1 171	t/sstated be	10W.	M. Sucret ain
Job No: 9 0911 21110	or allo.	A EL TABOVE	Original A		nt Revise	d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And
Job Title: 178/10119 Fieldwork Locations: PR-CHD	034	AND BYST OF	egadir HVMeni n eldbaci	15/1/	5yl	orphius selfs vi of feblight Lond dish milingons	Payble
Fees for Assignment	HOT BE	BOYCOL OC.	9.09008	ns 09 6 7	iep y ionst p	आर्थित के सीर्वाहरू क	** 1 1 Eq 510
Data Collection Type & Segment			Quantity	Rate		Amount	
1- Briefing charges			01	500) (500/-	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing	1						
3- Main interview - 4- Main interview-		-, -					
5- Moderation/Translation/Transcript				1001 (6.000)			
(Specify)	tion/Othe	ers		hope			
(Specify)	0 h 30	9/0	A, Ha	138	37	26/-	
(Specify)	ob No.	Ph Sh X 15 TU			37	126/-	
(Specify)	oh 30 1-Sih e: N	7-9 Ph 3 X 15 10 Task Co	Ame	ount:- L	1296 r Net Paym	126/—	
(Specify)	ob No.	Task Co	Amond Total (ount:- L A+B) Fo	1226 r Net Paymer 120ht y	26/- 	Ŋ.
(Specify)	ob No.	Task Co	d Total (ount:- L A+B) Fo PA 40	why	26/- 	Ŋ.
(Specify)	ob No.	Task Co	Amod Total (ount:- L A+B) Fo	1296 r Net Paymer Schall Invoice Quantity Accepted	26/— ent Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
(Specify)	ob No. Date Collection Type	Task Co	Amount of Total (NA+B) FO	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
(Specify)	ob No. OPYO Saha Collection Type Type Type Type	Task Co	Amount of Total (Outhor) ummai od/ Quantity IQC and A	Rejected by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices
(Specify)	ob No. OPYO Saha Collection Type Type Type Type	Task Co	Amount of Total (Outhor) ummai od/ Quantity IQC and A	Rejected by me	Invoice Quantity Accepted 9 O y beliefs and I agree ciary Bank Nam ciary IFSC Code	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Subsequent Invoices Inditions. BANK 000265

\/ · · · ·		strial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Indu Estate, New Delhi, Delhi 1110020 Hay Jeld Hugh Sahdu	istrial Pi	IC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Is Location:	and collecting arket Xcel as possue: 67194	A STATE AND THE PROPERTY OF TH	No:	The having ments in the same of the same o
AMILLOUGH THE	to the make	The second of th	(Ca	rd Holder's Signature)
has been after any of cones	Whelten base lightlish y	Assignment letter	Inno se Tede i	Burr (Gitter Journa 16) Little Burriche in Reco
House Address #19/1, Str CIVIL CHY, 8 ragas, LUS	DEVI 10-2 Pahlhu Maha	Job No: 20240410 Job Title: 2024 WOYLD POLL Reference PB-CHD-HP PB-CHD-HP Treelance Reference Date: 1	er Code:// te No: 5/7/24	(LDH)-9 03 -038 1
pelow and overleaf. A) Fees for Assignment: Data Collection Ty	mbana to oboe bias shoro elementariy s	d other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the ter	Quanti	ty Rate Rs.
ETELLA May	h) FIFI	ht (Mark) PR-(HD-HP Suferis	ph 90	(0.00)
The state of the			70	
The above stated assignment	nt will start from	5/2/9 Wand end on 30/19/9 Ward	01	500
s communicated at the abo ssignment in part/full with reelancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason	he device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. hout any further ree to pursue any ottoyment in the Compathereof.	over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity into the secured server. The device location should be always Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-agreence/intimation to you. This is not an employment be the rocation of your choice or work for any other personal pany shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves	ment should by and data be any in active and acceptance and ut merely an on, and that no its right to ter	be delivered in require synced on daily basis and GPS be captured lid may to rejection of the assignment to you as no request from you firminate your assignment
umbers/quantity through that data collected in the devise communicated at the abossignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are freermanent/temporary employethout showing any reason	he device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. hout any further ree to pursue any ottoyment in the Compathereof.	over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity into the secured server. The device location should be always Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-agreence/intimation to you. This is not an employment be assigned.	ment should by and data be any in active and acceptance and ut merely an on, and that no its right to ter	be delivered in requires synced on daily basis and GPS be captured lid may to rejection of the assignment to you as no request from you forminate your assignment.
umbers/quantity through that data collected in the devise communicated at the abossignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informerms and conditions.	the device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. Hout any further rete to pursue any otto oyment in the Compathereof.	over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity into the secured server. The device location should be always Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-appearence/intimation to you. This is not an employment be ther vocation of your choice or work for any other person pany shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves therein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best Signed in the present	ment should by and data be ays in active a acceptance and ut merely an on, and that mits right to ter	be delivered in requires synced on daily basis and GPS be captured lid may to rejection of the assignment to you as no request from you forminate your assignment.
numbers/quantity through that data collected in the devise communicated at the abossignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are free ermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason solemnly declare the informerms and conditions.	the device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. Hout any further rete to pursue any otto oyment in the Compathereof.	over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity into the secured server. The device location should be always Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-appearence/intimation to you. This is not an employment be ther vocation of your choice or work for any other person pany shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves therein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best signed in the preson contact number Contact number Signature:	ment should by and data be ays in active a acceptance and that merely and on, and that mits right to term of my beliefs acceptance of:	be delivered in requires synced on daily basis and GPS be captured lid may to rejection of the assignment to you as no request from you forminate your assignment.
umbers/quantity through that data collected in the devise communicated at the abossignment in part/full with reclancer, and you are freermanent/temporary employithout showing any reason	the device handed of vice is sent directly ove stated briefing. Hout any further rete to pursue any otto oyment in the Compathereof.	over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity into the secured server. The device location should be always Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-appearence/intimation to you. This is not an employment be ther vocation of your choice or work for any other person pany shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves therein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best Signed in the present the server of the page o	ment should by and data be ays in active a acceptance and ut merely an on, and that mits right to terms of my beliefs and the control of my beliefs and the	be delivered in require synced on daily basis and GPS be captured lift may to rejection of the assignment to you as no request from you forminate your assignment and I agree with all

Market Xcel Data Matrix Pvt. Ltd. Payment Sheet

			/3/2025	11	Payment due or	P								Authorised By :-	
			95		Sample Size :-			Ē	GH SAN	ARJEET SIN	Vinod Kumar/HARJEET SINGH SANDHU	٧		FE / Supervisor's Name :-	
			/CHD/HP	PB/C	Centre					20240410				Job #	
			/2/2025	10/2	Date	1		h		2024 World Poll	202			Project Name:	
			18836	0	18836	51	27	0	0	95		2000	3	TOTAL	
IBKL0000265	0265104000275354	IDBI Bank	4226	0	4226	0	0	0	0	30% Supervision	30% Su	500	PB/CHD/HP	Nameeta Devi	ω
SBIN0016741		SBI Bank	1880	0	1880	5	3	0	0 0	10	0	500	PB/CHD/HP	Dilbag Singh	2
ІВКЦОООО043	34/8	IDBI Bank	12730	0	12730	46	24	0	0	85	0	1000	PB/CHD/HP	Sanjay Kumar Singh	-
			Payment		Payment	7,0	3		MQ2	MQ1 M	Listing	Charges	Center	mecadhaco: a maine	No.
IFSC	Bank Account number	Bank Name	Balance	Advance	Total	B/C	A	Recruit	Re	Interview Done	Intervie	Briefing		Investigator's Name	Sr.
									13	IL SHE	Payment Sheet				

or comments and remaining the Hepother A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF

tight you have the production

Marie Company of the Company

Fieldwork Quality Monitoring Sheets (FQMS)

Field Office: ...Ludhiana...Name of Agency:MX XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT LTD...Supervisor Name: Nameeta Devi/ Pr. Coordinator : HARJEET SINGH SANDHU
Project Name :# 2024 World Poll Job# 20240410...... Center : ...PB/CHD/HP...Sample Size : ...95... Job Type : ...F2F INT... Resp. Type : ...M/F...

Date	umeußic	2							ω	^	, ,		Sr. No.		
10/2/2025	Signature Sanjay Kumar Singh	Supervisor		AC	;				Nameeta Devi	Uilbag Singh	Carifal varied Siller	aniav Kumar Sinch	Interviewer Name		
	_			×	1		8	3	,	5	8	3	MC	5	
	HARJE	P		B/C		Held	! 0					duc			
10/2/2025	HARJEET SINGH SANDHU	Pr. Coordinator		dns	B/C on	work Qu						PT. COT.	,	Scruitiny	
5	SANDHU	ator	Ops Mgr			ality No			-			Pr. Cor. Manager			,,,,,,
				SS		rms : IF	22	•	,	2	20	duc		Ac	
10/2/2025	Vinod Kumar	Ops Manager		AC		Met put	5	6	,	1	4	Pr. cor.		Accompaniments	
5	ar	ger .		B/C		Fieldwork Quality Norms: IF Met put tick below that column, if not then put cross	0					Manager		ents	
		•		Sup.	B/C on	ow that	4	0	,	4	8	S. S.			1202 620
				Pr. Sup.	B/C on	column	7	0		-	6	Pr. Cor.	packetied	Backcharke	Dea
		Ops Head	QC Exe.		100	, if not t	0					Manager	5		aling on :
				SC		hen put	0					Pr. Cor.	9/0		30/ Dec
				AC		cross	0					Manager	b) con sub.		2024 FIN
				B/C			0			1		Pr. Cor. Manager Pr. Cor. Manager Manager	Pr. Cord.	B/C on	al Lot Sent
		QC Head		Sup.	B/C on		0			1		Sup			:30/Dec
			1	Sup.	B/C on B/C on Pr.		0					Pr. Cor.	B/C by QC Dept.		/2024
							0					Manager	Ďť.		

Harriest &